
           University of Mumbai

FIRST HALF of ( Summer) 2019

Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 78801 Foundation Course-IV

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 78802 Foundation Course NSS-IV

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 78803 Foundation Course NCC -IV

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 78804
Foundation Course Physical  

Education -IV

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 78805 Actuarial Science : Paper I.

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78806 Biochemistry : Paper I

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78807 Botany: Paper I

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78808 Chemistry : Paper I

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78809 Economics : Paper I

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78810 Electronics : Paper I

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78811 Geography : Paper I

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78812 Geology: Paper I

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78813 Life Sciences: Paper I 

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78814 Mathematics : Paper I

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78815 Microbiology : Paper I

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78816 Physics: Paper I

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78817 Psychology : Paper I

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78818 Statistics : Paper I

Thursday, April 18, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78819 Zoology : Paper I

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78805 Actuarial Science : Paper I.

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78806 Biochemistry : Paper I 

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78807 Botany: Paper I

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78808 Chemistry : Paper I 

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78809 Economics : Paper I

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78810 Electronics : Paper I

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78811 Geography : Paper I

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78812 Geology: Paper I

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78813 Life Sciences: Paper I 

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78814 Mathematics : Paper I

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78815 Microbiology : Paper I

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78816 Physics: Paper I

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78817 Psychology : Paper I

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78818 Statistics:Paper I

Thursday, April 25, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78819 Zoology : Paper I
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Days and Dates Time
Paper 

Code
Paper

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78835 Actuarial Science : Paper II.

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78836 Biochemistry : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78837 Botany: Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78838 Chemistry : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78839 Economics : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78840 Electronics : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78841 Geography : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78842 Geology: Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78843 Life Sciences: Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78844 Mathematics : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78845 Microbiology : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78846 Psychology : Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78847 Physics: Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78848 Statistics:Paper II

Friday, April 26, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78849 Zoology : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78835 Actuarial Science : Paper II.

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78836 Biochemistry : Paper II 

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78837 Botany: Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78838 Chemistry : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78839 Economics : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78840 Electronics : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78841 Geography : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78842 Geology: Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78843 Life Sciences: Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78844 Mathematics : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78845 Microbiology : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78846 Psychology : Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78847 Physics: Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78848 Statistics:Paper II

Saturday, April 27, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78849 Zoology : Paper II
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Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78865 Actuarial Science : Paper III.

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78866 Biochemistry : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78867 Botany: Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78868 Chemistry : Paper III

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78869
Economics : Paper III- Indian 

Financial System

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78895
Economics : Paper III- Economic 

Thought

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78896
Economics : Paper III- Industrial & 

Labour Economics
Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78870 Electronics : Paper III
Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78871 Geography : Paper III
Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78872 Geology: Paper III
Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78873 Life Sciences: Paper III
Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78874 Mathematics : Paper III
Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78875 Microbiology : Paper III
Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78876 Psychology : Paper III
Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78877 Physics: Paper III
Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78878 Statistics:Paper III
Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78879 Zoology : Paper III
Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78897 Zoology : Paper III: Elective I
Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78898 Zoology : Paper III : Elective II
Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78865 Actuarial Science : Paper III.

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78866 Biochemistry : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78867 Botany: Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78868 Chemistry : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78869
Economics : Paper III- Indian 

Financial System

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78895
Economics : Paper III- Economic 

Thought

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78896
Economics : Paper III- Industrial & 

Labour Economics

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78870 Electronics : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78871 Geography : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78872 Geology: Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78873 Life Sciences: Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78874 Mathematics : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78875 Microbiology : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78876 Psychology : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78877 Physics: Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78878 Statistics:Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78879 Zoology : Paper III

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78897 Zoology : Paper III: Elective I

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 78898 Zoology : Paper III : Elective II
Important Note: ●The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

                         ●  Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.
                         ● Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

                       Sd/-

Mumbai - 400 098                         Dr.Vinod P. Patil                                                    

30
th

 March, 2019.                                                                                                                             Director

                                                             Board of Examinations & Evaluation
ST/CE / -15
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